CX8110 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx8110
Technical changes reserved
As of 31.08.2021 | Site 1 of 3
Product status: Regular delivery
The CX8110 is a control system with EtherCAT slave interface. The DIP switch enables fixed or automatic addressing in the
EtherCAT network. E-bus or K-bus terminals can be attached as required; the CX8110 automatically recognises the type of I/O
system connected during the start-up phase. The control system is programmed with TwinCAT 3 via the Ethernet interface.
TwinCAT 3 licenses must be ordered via the TwinCAT 3 price list.

Approvals/markings CE, UL
TwinCAT 3 platform level Economy (20); please see here for an overview of all the TwinCAT 3 platform level
Ordering Information
Ordering information
CX8110 EtherCAT Embedded PC
Options
Options
CX1900-0123 1 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0125 2 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0127 4 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0129 8 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
Accessories
Accessories
CX1900-0102
Spare battery suitable for CX10x0, CX81x0, CX50x0, CX51x0, CX52x0, CX90x0, CX20xx
– lithium button cell type CR2032, 3V/225 mAh
– follow polarity when installing
CX1900-0122 512 MB microSD card
CX8110 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx8110
Technical changes reserved
As of 31.08.2021 | Site 3 of 3
CX1900-0124 1 GB microSD card
CX1900-0126 2 GB microSD card
CX1900-0128 4 GB microSD card
CX1900-0130 8 GB microSD card